Bezirk Dresden | Winter 2023/2024
1. TC Neustadt e.V. (1. TCN) (226)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 30.10.2023

Anlage
Gotzingerstr. 8A , 01844 Neustadt in Sachsen

Sportwart/in
Blrger, Peter
T 0152 08549533 pbue27026@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Szabo, Samuel
T 0174 2041223 szabosamuel08@gmail.com
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Herren 40 | Bezirksliga Senioren

MF: Jens Goppold
m 0173 7012247, jensgoppold233@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~No 0o WN PP

8
9

Wildner, Josef (CZE /D)
Goppold, Jens
Wirthgen, Hendrik
Hirsch, Michael
Moderlak, Stephan
Halle, Achim

Szabo, Alexander
Schiedsrichter

Ulbrich, Ralph

Scholz, Ralf

10 Beretz, Ronald
11 Martin, Jens
12 Ellert, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16252880
16701931
17554058
16753941
16302924
17201550
17501420

17401492
16502070
16656419
16302268
17001594

LK

LK10,3
LK13,8
LK15,0
LK17,5
LK18,9
LK21,4
LK21,6

LK22,0
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK22,9

DR-Sen.

g GENERALI



